
CANADA

QUAILS ’  GATE WINE SHOP
3303 Boucherie Road, West Kelowna, V1Z 2H3

T  250.769.4451
TF  800.420.9463

wineshop@quailsgate.com

BRITISH COLUMBIA

APPELLATION WINE MARKETING
Jim Williams
#315 - 55 Water St. 
Vancouver, BC V6B 1A1

T  604.696.1499

C  604.328.0284

jwilliams@appellationwine.ca

info@appellationwine.ca

ALBERTA -  CALGARY

APPELLATION WINE MARKETING
Craig Faas

T  1.877.374.8939

C  403.998.8384

cfaas@appellationwine.ca

ALBERTA -  EDMONTON

APPELLATION WINE MARKETING
Sandi Hollas

T  1.877.374.8939

C  587.336.8541

shollas@appellationwine.ca

MANITOBA & SASKATCHEWAN

DECANTER WINE & SPIRITS
Rob Crozier
323 Campbell St.
Winnipeg, MB R3N 1B6

T  204.771.7814

C  204.487.1504

recrozier@shaw.ca

ONTARIO

FWM CANADA
1469 Pelham Rd
St. Catharines, ON L2R 6P7

T  905.684.9771

order@fwmcanada.com

QUEBEC

BALTHAZARD WINE INC.
Maxime Balthazard
8 Place du Commerce 
Nuns Island, QC H3E 1N3

T  514.288.9009

C  514.703.3070

maxime@vinsbalhazard.com



NOVA SCOTIA & 
MARITIMES PROVINCES

WINE VISIONS
Glenda Greenwood-Williams
40 Wedgewood Avenue
Halifax, NS B3M 2B5

T  902.943.1557

gwilliams@winevisions.ca


